## **Duff Kaster, DDS, General and Cosmetic Dentist with Abbey Dental**

Get to know General and Cosmetic Dentist Dr. Duff Kaster, who serves patients in Las Vegas, Nevada.



**New York City, May 14, 2019** (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Dr. Kaster is a general and cosmetic dentist who is currently serving patients at Abbey Dental, located in Las Vegas, Nevada. Some of the services that the dental practice offers include: bridges, crowns, dental implants, dentures, veneers, and more. The entire team of professionals at Abbey Dental makes the practice a great choice for restorative and cosmetic

dental care in Las Vegas. They believe that the quality of their team is a reflection of their promise to always put their patients first.

Prior to his current endeavors, Dr. Kaster worked as a general dentist at Lake Mead Dental in Las Vegas, Nevada.

Dr. Kaster is a member of the American Dental Association (ADA) - the nation's largest dental association. The ADA powers the profession of dentistry to advance the overall oral health of the public.

Dr. Kaster received his Bachelor of Science (BS) in Chemistry from the University of Nevada-Las Vegas in 1983. He then went on to receive his Doctor of Dental Surgery (DDS) from the University of the Pacific in Stockton, California in 1986.

Dentistry, also known as Dental and Oral Medicine, is a branch of medicine that consists of the study, diagnosis, prevention, and treatment of diseases, disorders, and conditions of the oral cavity. As a general and cosmetic dentist, Dr. Kaster diagnoses and treats dental issues, as well as helps patients develop better oral hygiene regimens. He also restores patients' smiles with natural looking tooth restorations and performs the necessary duties to ensure that the teeth and mouth are healthy.

## Learn More about Dr. Duff Kaster:

Through his findatopdoc profile, <a href="https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/2886220-Duff-Kaster-Dentist">https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/2886220-Duff-Kaster-Dentist</a>

## About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide on you your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

## **Media Contact**

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source : Duff Kaster, DDS

See on IssueWire: https://www.issuewire.com/duff-kaster-dds-general-and-cosmetic-dentist-with-abbey-dental-1633525469669291